
Contractor's List 
GENERAL CONTRACTORS 


Contractor Name 

Heid, Zach 

Largey, John 

Filliman, Robert 

Badera Home Builders 

BMS Contracting, Inc.-Brian Seppala 

Burnie, Ben (Oxford Construction) 

Buckmiller Construction 

Cape Associates, Inc. 

Casseva Homes 

Cheney Construction 

Ciampa, Michael 

Delaney Builders 

Downeast Sheds and Structures 

Eager, William 

Finlay, Charles 

Fogg, Peter T. 

Hess, Robert 

Howard Construction 

Hughes Construction 

Hughes, Tom 

Lee, David 

Leeside Construction 

Lopriore, Gary 

Mayo, Richard 

McCarthy, Michael 

Moulton, Charles 

Newman, John 

Nickerson Home Improvement 

Oceanside Building 

Parkington, Andrew 

Page, Michael - "I Can Dig It" 

Pate Construction 

Patriot Builders 

Peter Wade Company 

Pine Knoll Developers 

Quality Cape Builders 

Ryone, Allen 

Salt Winds, Inc. 

Sea Level Builders 

Seaside Construction 

Sparrow, Robert M. 

Thompson, Chris 

Usher Builders 

Von Thaden Builders 

Area 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

774 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

978 

508 

508 

508 

508 

774 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

Phone # 

360-7758 

367-1662 

255-5385 

255-5307 

237-1208 

255-2013 

896-7500 

255-1770 

255-5552 

240-1767 

896-2001 

255-1165 

237-0381 

255-5514 

240-0185 

255-7084 

237-9245 

240-7088 

240-1222 

896-9720 

255-6327 

255-8885 

255-8622 

255-5249 

255-6188 

727-5311 

255-4226 

240-3081 

255-1685 

349-9174 

722-3040 

240-3548 

432-5100 

255-6328 

255-8292 

255-2832 

896-5586 

255-5387 

240-5740 

760-5946 

349-2824 

240-3336 

896-4870 

255-1400 

Description of Work Performed 

Building and Remodeling 

Construction Building and Remodeling 

General Construction - Building and Remodeling 

Custom Homes 

New Construction-Renovations-Repairs -CSL#80075 

www.oxford-construction.com Building and Remodeling 

Roofing Contractor 

Builders 

Custom Building and Remodeling 

Building and Remodeling 

General Construction - New Homes and Remodeling 

Custom Buider 

www.downeastsheds.com 

General Contractor - Buiding and Remodeling 

Custom Building and Design 

Custom Home Builder - Additions 

Custom Building - RHCustomBuilding@aol.com 

New and Remodeling - General Contractor #050396 

General Contractor - MA CS#053046 

Renovations 

General Construction - Old and New 

Custom Builders - New and Remodeling 

Custom Building and Remodeling 

General Construction 

Design and Construction - Custom Homes and Additions 

Modular Home Construction - MA#010800 

Restoration and Renovation (cell- 508-269-1315) 

General Construction and Remodeling 

General Contractor 

Building and Remodeling 

Excavation, Landscape Construction, Tree Removal 

General Construction 

Residential Construction 

Building and Remodeling 

Custom Buiding and Design 

New and Remodeling - General Contractor #026969 

Ryone Building and Maintenance 

General Contractor 

Custom Building and Remodeling 

Builder - Remodeler - MA CS#069054 HIC# 116126 

Custom Building and Remodeling 

CS#070720 - HIC#128216 

Building and Remodeling 

New Homes and Additions 

mailto:RHCustomBuilding@aol.com
http:www.downeastsheds.com
http:www.oxford-construction.com


Contractor·s List 

FINISH CONTRACTORS 

Contractor Name Area Phone # Description of Work Performed 

Eitelbach, John 508 255-2019 Interior Trim, Cabinets, Stairs 

ARCHITECTS 

Contractor Name Area Phone # Description of Work Performed 

McDonald, Peter 508 240-0843 Architect Services - Residential and Commercial 

CERTIFIED WATER SUPPLY OPERATOR 

Contractor Name Area Phone # Description of Work Performed 

Bouchard, Robert J. 

Contractor Name 

508 946-1394 Consulting Geologist Certified Water Supply Operator 

774 766-2519 R,IBoulchard@comcast.net 

MASONRY CONTRACTORS 

Area Phone # Description of Work Performed 

McCully, John 508 255-5475 Mason 

Hilley, John A. 508 896-6252 Masonry Contractor 

FOUNDATIONS - FLOORING CONTRACTORS 

Contractor Name Area Phone # Description of Work Performed 

All Cape Foundations 508 240-2518 Foundations - New Homes Additions Commercial 

Above Grade, Inc. 774 836-0217 Foundations - Full Site Development Work 

Jones, Brad 508 737-6072 Concrete Floors - Insured 

Patterson, Bruce 508 255-4090 Foundations - New Homes and Additions 

mailto:R,IBoulchard@comcast.net


Contractor's List 

ENGINEERING FIRMS - SEPTIC SYSTEM DESIGN 

Contractor Name Area Phone # Description of Work Performed 

Coastal Engineering 

East Cape Engineering 

Emily E. H. Beebe, R.S. 

Felco Engineering 

Grover Septic Design 

Independent Environmental Constutants 

J. C. Ellis Design 

Ryder & Wilcox Engineering 

Schofield Brothers 

Contractor Name 

508 255-6511 Engineering - Civil - Structural - Title V 

508 255-7120 Engineering Land Surveying - Title V 

508 349-7227 Title V Septic System Design 

508 255-8141 Engineering - Surveying - Environmental - Title V 

508 255-4411 SeptiC Design - Inspection and Installation 

508 240-6811 Wetlands Consultant - Paul J. Shea 

508 896-5842 Title V SeptiC System Design 

508 255-8312 Engineering - Surveying - Title V - DEP Septic Inspections 

508 255-2098 Engineering - Surveying - Title V - MA PE#35880 

WELL DRILLERS 

Area Phone # Description of Work Performed 

All Cape Well Drilling 

Atlantic Well Drilling 

Cappello Well Drilling 

Clifford Well Drilling 

Desmond Well Drilling 

Jenkins Well Drilling 

Neil Gadwa Well Drilling 

508 896-8690 

508 255-1211 

508 349-2446 

508 394-6721 

508 240-1000 

508 255-2541 

508 349-2224 

Well Drilling - License #526 

Well Drilling - License #079 

Well Drilling - License #860 - Also Pumps 

Well Drilling - License #244 

Well Drilling - License #299 

Well Drilling - License #363 

Well Drilling - License #497 



Contractor's List 

EXCAVATION - SEPTIC CONTRACTORS -INSPECTORS 

Contractor Name Area Phone # Description of Work Performed 

Aatla Boy Septic Services 508 240-0522 Septic Maintenance - Pumping - The Best 4U 
ABB Solutely The Best 508 737-3977 Septic Pumping 
AMA Excavating 508 896-9095 SeptiC Installation 

Bortolotti Construction 508 771-9399 SeptiC Installation 
Brady Construction Company 508 255-5135 Excavation - Septic Installer 
C. Kelley dba Cape Cod Disposal Septic Pumping 

Cape Cod Septic Inspection 508 240·2500 DEP Septic Inspections 

Chase & Merchant 508 398-2116 Septic Installation 

Cunningham, John 508 255-2469 Excavation - Septic Installer 

Daniels, Paul 508 255-7033 Septic Pumping 

David J. Burnie Septic 508 432-0223 Septic Installation and Pumping 

Discount Septic Pumping 508 240-2500 Septic Pumping and Repairs 

Doug Grover Septic Design 508 255-4411 DEP Septic Inspections Septic Design and Installation 

Dugan, Dion C. 508 896-9390 DEP Septic Inspections 

Emerald Excavating 508 888-3184 Septic Installation and Excavation 

E. Z. Doze It 508 349-1960 Septic Installation and Pumping 

F. L. Quinn Construction 508 255-4544 Septic Systems and Excavating - DEP Inspections 

G. C.lnc. 508 394-1612 Septic Installation 

GFM Enterperises, Inc. 774 353-7195 Septic Installation 

J. C. Ellis Design 508 896-5842 DEP Septic Inspections - Onsite Wastewater Consulting - Title V 
SeptiC Design 

Kissling, Brian 508 778-0444 SeptiC Installation 

Lawrence Lynch Corporation 508 548-1800 Septic Installation 

Lothrop, Paul B. 508 240-0522 DEP Septic Inspections 

M. A. Frazier Septic Pumping 

M. C. E. Dirtworks 508 240-5541 Septic Installation - Excavation - Driveways 

Martin, John D. Excavating 508 240-2098 Excavation - Septic Installer 

Nauset Disposal SeptiC Pumping 

Neighborhood Wastewater Services Septic Pumping 

Northeast Construction 508 896-7711 Septic Installation 

Northern Sealcoating & Paving 508 398-9474 Septic Installation 

Oceanside Septic Service 508 896-1513 Septic Installation and Pumping 

Our, Robert 508 432-0530 Septic Installation and Pumping 

R & H Construction Septic Installation 

Reynolds, Minot 508 255-2710 Excavation - Septic Installer 

Rich, Fred 508 896-4929 Septic Installation 

Roderick, James 508 487-1578 Septic Pumping 

Rosano Davis Sanitary Pumping 781 383-8888 Septic Pumping 

Ken Rose Septic Service 508 349-6804 Septic Installation 

Ryder & Wilcox Engineering 508 255-8312 DEP Septic Inspections - Engineering - Surveying - Title V 

Speakman, Dan 508 432-5565 SeptiC Design and Installation 

Tilton, Brian 508 255-9343 DEP System Inspections (508-280-3940 cell) 

Wall Septic Service 508 432-4908 Septic Installation and Pumping 

Wind River Environmental 978 562-4500 Septic Pumping 

Winslow Plumbing & Heating 508 394-7778 Septic Pumping 



Contractor's List 

PLUMBING - GAS AND HEATING CONTRACTORS 

Contractor Name 

Anderson Plumbing & Heating 

Atlantic Supply, Inc. 

Bindig Plumbing & Heatging 

Cremins, Dennis J. 

Davis Plumbing & Heating 

Dependable Plumbing & Heating 

Kreber, Larry 

Lang, John - Ducts Unlimited 

Laverly, Chuck 

Northstar Heating & Cooling 

Snows Oil and Gas 

Stoddard, Richard 

Tobin, Bob 

United Plumbing & Heating 

Contractor Name 

APT Electrical Systems, Inc. (Doug Velie) 

Bart Electric 

Buck, Ben A. 

Cahill, James M. 

Cathy Sanders Electric 

Chipman Electric 

Coleman, Ken 

Cunningham, Thomas 

Finlay, Edward 

Gorman Electric 

Lewis, Kenneth 

Matts Alarm (Matt Haveran) 

Morris, Glenn 

Schlerchan, John 

Winslow, Larry 

Area 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

Phone # 

255-6151 

255-3636 

240-2941 

240-1547 

430-2038 

255-7342 

255-5125 

737-3694 

612-3771 

240-0367 

255-1090 

420-1154 

896-9772 

487-9700 

Description of Work Performed 

Plumbing and Heating 

Plumbing and Heating - Water Treatment 

Plumbing and Heating 

Plumbing and Heating 

Master Plumber 

Plumbing and Heating 

Plumbing 

Plumbing, Heating and Gasfitting License #21518 

Plumbing #24557 

Oil and Refrigeration 

Oil & Gas Installations - Repairs and Delivery 

Master Plumber #11361 

Plumbing, Heating and Gasfitting - Master #7866 

Plumbing and Heating Contractors 

WIRING CONTRACTORS 


Area 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

508 

Phone # 

255-1369 

896-3418 

255-2201 

548-5547 

240-7612 

896-3196 

255-6546 

523-0033 

255-0919 

362-1475 

255-9440 

896-5809 

349-9238 

945-3211 

385-3704 

Description of Work Performed 

Master Electrician - Residential and Commercial 

Master Electrician 

Electrician 

Electrician 

MA License #16904A CT License #'185587 

Electrician 

Electrician #3628E 

Master Electrician 

Master Electrician #A6920 

All Electrical Wiring 

Electrician - 50 years experience 

Alarm Guy - #1398C and 24680 

Electrical Contractor 

Electrician 

Electrician 


